DISPOSABLE MOULDED RESPIRATORS

* Single use, disposable protection against airborne hazards
* Approved to EN149:2001 + A1:2009

N N\ Code
\
3

‘ V\ 4301100

\ 7300300
4300600
- 4300700
¢ 7300400
4300800

7300600

Rating

FFP1
FFP2
FFP2
FFP2
FFP2
FFP3
FFP3

Valved/Non-valved

Protection Factor

Non-valved

Non-valved

Valved

Valved (inc. carbon filter)
Valved

Valved

Valved

Assigned

4
10
10
10
10
20
20

Packaging

Carded
Boxed
Carded
Carded
Boxed
Carded
Boxed

DISPOSABLE FOLD FLAT RESPIRATORS

* Single use, disposable protection against airborne hazards

‘ * Approved to EN149:2001 + A1:2009
Code Rating Valved/Non-valved

4300100
7300100
4300200
4300300
7300200
4300400
7300500

FFP1
FFP2
FFP2
FFP2
FFP2
FFP3
FFP3

Non-valved

Non-valved

Valved

Valved (inc. carbon filter)
Valved

Valved

Valved

Assigned
Protection Factor

4
10
10
10
10
20
20

Packaging

Carded
Boxed
Carded
Carded
Boxed
Carded
Boxed

No Masks

[Pack

20

10

No Masks
[Pack

20

20

Pack

—_ am A g a4

Pack

S S S i Gy

DISPOSABLE MOULDED RESPIRATORS (non-EN149)

* Non-valved
* Protects against nuisance dust and particles
o NOTE: these masks are not EN149 certified and are not classed as PPE

Code Description Packaging Pack Qty
TB120 50pk disposable respirators Boxed 1
FFDM5  Spk disposable respirators Carded 1

RE-USABLE FILTER RESPIRATORS

* Class A1/P2 cartridges complete with easy fitting screw in mechanism
* Non-odour, non-allergenic silicone mask

¢ Adjustable head strap for comfortable fit

* Protects against organic vapours and gases, dust and particles

¢ Uses include paint spraying, construction and building work, working with
plastics and rubber, iron and steel working

¢ Conforms to BS EN 140:1999 & BS EN 14387:2008

Code Description Packaging Pack Qty
4310000  Twin filter respirator Carded 1
4320000 Replacement filters - Class A1/P2 cartridges Carded 1

PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

185

ININAIND3
JAILD310Yd




SAFETY SPECTACLE

* One piece curved style spectacle
¢ Anti-scratch polycarbonate lens
* Approved to EN166

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty
7110000 [ | Clear Polybag 12
7110100 Yellow Polybag 12

7110200 [ Smoke Polybag 12

SAFETY SPECTACLE
WITH ARM ADJUST
* Curved style one piece spectacle

¢ Polycarbonate lens with impact and scratch
resistance

* Nylon arm adjustable in length
* Approved to EN166

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty
7110600 [ | Clear Polybag 12
7110700 Yellow Polybag 12

7110800 I Smoke Polybag 12

SAFETY SPECTACLE
WITH DOUBLE ARM ADJUST
¢ Curved style one piece spectacle

¢ Polycarbonate lens with impact and scratch
resistance

* Nylon arm adjustable in length and lens inclination

* Approved to EN166

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty

4110200 [ | Clear Polybag 1

186

PROTECTIVE

EQU I PM E NT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

PREMIUM SAFETY SPECTACLE

¢ Wraparound design with anti-fog and
anti-scratch polycarbonate lens

¢ Adjustable arm length and angle

* Rubber nose bridge for comfort

* Approved to EN166

¢ Complete with neck cord & storage pouch

* Presented in a counter/shelf unit of 10 pairs

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty

BRPSG [ | Clear Polybag 10

SAFETY GOGGLES

¢ Soft PVC frame polycarbonate lens
* Approved to EN166
¢ Direct vent protects against dust

* Indirect vent protects against liquids
and dust

Code Type Packaging Pack Qty
4100100 Direct vent Carded 1
7100400 Direct vent Polybag 1
4100200 Indirect vent Carded 1
7100300 Indirect vent Polybag 1
OVER SPECTACLES

¢ Can be worn with most prescription
spectacles

* Approved to EN166

Code Packaging Pack Qty
4110100 Carded 1
7111300 Polybag 1

187

ININAIND3
JAILD310Yd




6 POINT SAFETY HELMET

¢ HDPE shell with 6 point PE harness
* Good impact resistance
* Approved to CE EN397

* One size

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty
7000600 White Polybag 1
7000700 Blue Polybag 1
7000800 Yellow Polybag 1
7001000 Red Polybag 1
7001200 Black Polybag 1
7001300 Orange Polybag 1
SPORTS BUMP CAP

* High quality plastic shell provides protection against low impact bumps
* Soft pad for comfort and shock absorption

* Ventilation holes for breathability

* Velcro adjustable

* Approved to EN812

* One ssize
Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty
7001100 Navy Polybag 1
Thinsulate
WOOLLY HATS

* Acrylic fabric
e Thinsulate™ lined for extra warmth and comfort

¢ One size
Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty
7020600  Black Polybag 1
BHFHO Orange Polybag 1
BHFHY Yellow Polybag 1

EAR DEFENDER
¢ Lightweight & adjustable headband
* SNR 27db
* Approved to EN352-1

Code Packaging

7210100 Polybag

FOLDING EAR DEFENDER
* Folding headband
* SNR 30db
¢ Approved to EN352-1

Code Packaging

4210200 Carded
7210300 Polybag

COMFORT EAR DEFENDER
¢ Cushioned adjustable headband

* SNR 27db
* Approved to EN352-1

Code Packaging

4210100 Carded
7210200 Polybag

FOAM EAR PLUGS
o PU material
* SNR 36db
* Approved to EN352-2
* Available with & without neck cord

Code Style Packaging

4200100 Uncorded 5 pairs Boxed
4200200 Corded 5 pairs Boxed

PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

Pack Qty
1

Pack Qty

Pack Qty

Pack Qty

1
1

EAR D[prDE“S
-

ININAIND3
JAILD310Yd




INTERNAL KNEE PADS
¢ Lightweight
¢ Ergonomically designed

* Can be cut to required size to fit virtually any internal knee pad pocket

Code Colour Material Packaging Pack Qty
BRKP Black Polythene Carded 1
PWWKP White Foam Polybag 1

CONTRACTOR KNEE PADS

* Shell type EVA pad
¢ Lightweight & durable with velcro fasteners

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty

4400100 Black Carded 1

==

KNEE PADS

PREMIUM GEL FILLED KNEE PADS

e PE moulded elevated turtleback shell for improved stability and
movement

* Velcro fastening strap

Code Colour Packaging Pack Qty

4400200 Black Boxed 1

PREMIUM DISPOSABLE COVERALL
* Heavyweight 60gsm breathable fabric

o Cat 3, Type 5 (fine dry particles) and 6 (limited liquid splashes & fine

sprays) accredited
* |deal for asbestos removal
* Particle and chemical protection
¢ Elasticated back for comfort
¢ Zip front
¢ Elasticated hood, wrists and ankles

Code Colour Sizes Pack Qty

79001 White M- 2XL 1

ECONOMY DISPOSABLE COVERALL

¢ Lightweight 30gsm fabric
¢ Elasticated back for comfort
¢ Elasticated hood, cuffs and ankles
* Zip front
* For use in non-hazardous environments
Code Colour Sizes Pack Qty

FFJEC White M- 2XL 1

PROTECTIVE
EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

&2

BREATHABLE

%/

191

ININAIND3
JAILD310Yd




FIRST AID KITS

* Hard plastic case (10 person)
* Travel style zip soft pouch (1 person)

Code Kit Size Pack Qty
7401100 1 Person 1
7400800 Up to 10 persons 1

DISPOSABLE OVERSHOES

* Elasticated for a secure fit
* Textured anti-slip sole

* 10pcs/5 pairs

¢ Fits up to size 13 shoe

Code Packaging Colour Pack Qty

PRDP010 Polybag Blue 1

HI-VISIBILITY
‘ CLOTH ﬁG Order2/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

ONIHLOTD
ALMIGISIA-IH





