

## PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk









## **DISPOSABLE MOULDED RESPIRATORS**

- Single use, disposable protection against airborne hazards
- Approved to EN149:2001 + A1:2009

Code	Rating	Valved/Non-valved	Assigned Protection Factor	Packaging	No Masks /Pack	Pack Qty
4301100	FFP1	Non-valved	4	Carded	5	1
7300300	FFP2	Non-valved	10	Boxed	20	1
4300600	FFP2	Valved	10	Carded	2	1
4300700	FFP2	Valved (inc. carbon filter)	10	Carded	2	1
7300400	FFP2	Valved	10	Boxed	10	1
4300800	FFP3	Valved	20	Carded	2	1
7300600	FFP3	Valved	20	Boxed	5	1





## **DISPOSABLE FOLD FLAT RESPIRATORS**

- Single use, disposable protection against airborne hazards
- Approved to EN149:2001 + A1:2009

Code	Rating	Valved/Non-valved	Assigned Protection Factor	Packaging	No Masks /Pack	Pack Qty
4300100	FFP1	Non-valved	4	Carded	2	1
7300100	FFP2	Non-valved	10	Boxed	20	1
4300200	FFP2	Valved	10	Carded	2	1
4300300	FFP2	Valved (inc. carbon filter)	10	Carded	2	1
7300200	FFP2	Valved	10	Boxed	20	1
4300400	FFP3	Valved	20	Carded	2	1
7300500	FFP3	Valved	20	Boxed	20	1





## **DISPOSABLE MOULDED RESPIRATORS (**non-EN149**)**

- Non-valved
- Protects against nuisance dust and particles
- NOTE: these masks are not EN149 certified and are not classed as PPE

Code	Description	Packaging	Pack Qty
TB120	50pk disposable respirators	Boxed	1
FFJDM5	5pk disposable respirators	Carded	1





## **RE-USABLE FILTER RESPIRATORS**

- Class A1/P2 cartridges complete with easy fitting screw in mechanism
- Non-odour, non-allergenic silicone mask
- Adjustable head strap for comfortable fit
- Protects against organic vapours and gases, dust and particles
- Uses include paint spraying, construction and building work, working with plastics and rubber, iron and steel working
- Conforms to BS EN 140:1999 & BS EN 14387:2008

Code	Description	Packaging	Pack Qty
4310000	Twin filter respirator	Carded	1
4320000	Replacement filters - Class A1/P2 cartridges	Carded	1







## Black(rock)

## **SAFETY SPECTACLE**

- One piece curved style spectacle
- Anti-scratch polycarbonate lens
- Approved to EN166

Code	Colour		Packaging	Pack Qty
7110000		Clear	Polybag	12
7110100		Yellow	Polybag	12
7110200		Smoke	Polybag	12



## **PREMIUM SAFETY SPECTACLE**

- Wraparound design with anti-fog and anti-scratch polycarbonate lens
- Adjustable arm length and angle
- Rubber nose bridge for comfort
- Approved to EN166
- Complete with neck cord & storage pouch
- Presented in a counter/shelf unit of 10 pairs

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
BRPSG	Clear	Polybag	10

## **SAFETY SPECTACLE WITH ARM ADJUST**

- Curved style one piece spectacle
- Polycarbonate lens with impact and scratch resistance
- Nylon arm adjustable in length
- Approved to EN166

Code	Colour		Packaging	Pack Qty
7110600		Clear	Polybag	12
7110700		Yellow	Polybag	12
7110800		Smoke	Polybag	12



## **SAFETY GOGGLES**

- Soft PVC frame polycarbonate lens
- Approved to EN166
- Direct vent protects against dust
- Indirect vent protects against liquids and dust

Code	Туре	Packaging	Pack Qty
4100100	Direct vent	Carded	1
7100400	Direct vent	Polybag	1
4100200	Indirect vent	Carded	1
7100300	Indirect vent	Polybag	1

## **SAFETY SPECTACLE** WITH DOUBLE ARM ADJUST

- Curved style one piece spectacle
- Polycarbonate lens with impact and scratch
- Nylon arm adjustable in length and lens inclination
- Approved to EN166

Code	Colour	Packag	ing Pack Qty
4110200	C	lear Polyl	pag 1





## **OVER SPECTACLES**

- Can be worn with most prescription spectacles
- Approved to EN166

Code	Packaging	Pack Qty
4110100	Carded	1
7111300	Polybag	1



## PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk



## **6 POINT SAFETY HELMET**

- HDPE shell with 6 point PE harness
- Good impact resistance
- Approved to CE EN397
- One size

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
7000600	White	Polybag	1
7000700	Blue	Polybag	1
7000800	Yellow	Polybag	1
7001000	Red	Polybag	1
7001200	Black	Polybag	1
7001300	Orange	Polybag	1

## **SPORTS BUMP CAP**

- High quality plastic shell provides protection against low impact bumps
- Soft pad for comfort and shock absorption
- Ventilation holes for breathability
- Velcro adjustable
- Approved to EN812
- One size

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
7001100	Navy	Polybag	1

## **WOOLLY HATS**

- Acrylic fabric
- Thinsulate™ lined for extra warmth and comfort
- One size

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
7020600	Black	Polybag	1
BHFHO	Orange	Polybag	1
BHFHY	Yellow	Polybag	1

## **EAR DEFENDER**

- Lightweight & adjustable headband
- SNR 27db
- Approved to EN352-1

Code	Packaging	Pack Qty
7210100	Polybag	1

## **FOLDING EAR DEFENDER**

- Folding headband
- SNR 30db
- Approved to EN352-1

Code	Packaging	Pack Qty
4210200	Carded	1
7210300	Polybag	1

## **COMFORT EAR DEFENDER**

- Cushioned adjustable headband
- SNR 27db
- Approved to EN352-1

Code	Packaging	Pack Qty
4210100	Carded	1
7210200	Polybag	1

## **FOAM EAR PLUGS**

- PU material
- SNR 36db
- Approved to EN352-2
- Available with & without neck cord

Code	Style	Packaging	Pack Qty
4200100	Uncorded 5 pairs	Boxed	1
4200200	Corded 5 pairs	Boxed	1









## PROTECTIVE EQUIPMENT Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk



## **INTERNAL KNEE PADS**

- Lightweight
- Ergonomically designed
- Can be cut to required size to fit virtually any internal knee pad pocket

Code	Colour	Material	Packaging	Pack Qty
BRKP	Black	Polythene	Carded	1
PWWKP	White	Foam	Polybag	1





## **CONTRACTOR KNEE PADS**

- Shell type EVA pad
- Lightweight & durable with velcro fasteners

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
4400100	Black	Carded	1





## **PREMIUM GEL FILLED KNEE PADS**

- PE moulded elevated turtleback shell for improved stability and movement
- Velcro fastening strap

Code	Colour	Packaging	Pack Qty
4400200	Black	Boxed	1



## **PREMIUM DISPOSABLE COVERALL**

- Heavyweight 60gsm breathable fabric
- Cat 3, Type 5 (fine dry particles) and 6 (limited liquid splashes & fine sprays) accredited
- Ideal for asbestos removal
- Particle and chemical protection
- Elasticated back for comfort
- Zip front
- Elasticated hood, wrists and ankles

Code	Colour		Sizes	Pack Qty
79001		White	M- 2XL	1



- Lightweight 30gsm fabric
- Elasticated back for comfort
- Elasticated hood, cuffs and ankles
- Zip front
- For use in non-hazardous environments

Code	Colour		Sizes	Pack Qty
FFJEC		White	M- 2XL	1





# HI-VISIBILITY CLOTHING Order 24/7 at www.mtcstoreltd.co.uk

## **FIRST AID KITS**

- Hard plastic case (10 person)Travel style zip soft pouch (1 person)

Code	Kit Size	Pack Qty
7401100	1 Person	1
7400800	Up to 10 persons	1



## **DISPOSABLE OVERSHOES**

- Elasticated for a secure fit
- Textured anti-slip sole
  10pcs/5 pairs
  Fits up to size 13 shoe

Code	Packaging	Colour	Pack Qty
PRDP010	Polybag	Blue	1





